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Name

Greer, EImo
Russell, Stacy
Bourne, Ricky
Cain, Rick
Bowman, Terry
Jenkins, Doug
Orr, Jim

Price, Mike
Levinson, Sammy
Caudill, Jim
Campbell, Mike
Lenox, Mike
Shackelford, Keen
Adkins, James Billy
Milburn, Larry
Myers, Tim
Fugate, Allan
Keown, Dean
Tucker, Bob
Goley, Skip
Hulbert, Leland Sr.
Lenahan, Joe
Ashlock, Danny
Dunaway, James
Walters, Bruce
Mercer, Burnie
Boley, Bill
Crawford, Kenny
Martin, Charles
McGinnis, Patrick
Murphy, John
Stricker, James
Willard, Willie

Points
424.00
392.00
384.00
357.30
326.30
224.00
220.00
205.30
200.00
180.00
176.00
154.00
154.00
143.00
132.00
132.00
128.00
124.00
116.00
110.00

77.00
73.00
68.00
66.00
66.00
56.00
55.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00



34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Venters, Eddie
Phillips, Van
Richardson, Larry
Smith, Rick
Wesley, John
Cohen, Eddie
Roederer, Ken

43.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
24.00
14.00
14.00



